

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12411-12412/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2008 in CM No. 492/2006 & RFA No. 492/2006 & CM No. 1409/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JAGDISH CHANDER GULATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on R-1 to 5. There is no
appearance. Await service of notice on R-6 and 7.

List the matter on 10.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar